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HSF

6212-XXFXXXB01

Ordering Information

2015/11/26

15,26,44,62P

U:Blue

B:Black
Insulator Color

S0=Gold Flash/Tin
S3=10u"Gold/Tin
S4=15u"Gold/Tin
S5=30u"Gold/Tin

Contact PlatingTypeNo.of Pins

6212- XX   F   X   XX    B  01

F=With Front Nut
B=With Back Nut

Y=With Back Fork

Without Nut
N=Without Fork

H=With Back Fork
With Screw

6212-XXFNXXB01
6212-XXFFXXB01
6212-XXFBXXB01

6212-XXFYXXB01
6212-XXFHXXB01

6212-XXFHXXX01

6212-XXFFXXX01

6212-XXFYXXX01

6212-XXFBXXX01

6212-XXFNXXX01

NAME

NUT 3.0 4.0

DIM "S"

6.0 4.86.5

54.30

38.20

24.90

15.81

DIM "E"

54.80

41.10

27.70

18.81

DIM "D"

54.89

38.33

24.76

16.34

DIM "C"

62.50

47.04

33.32

24.99

DIM "B"DIM "A"

62

44

26

15

PINS

30.99

39.20

53.05

70.50

HD-SUB FEMALE

THREE ROW 180°DIP TYPE

Allen
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